■ High attention due to brilliant LED digits
■ Extensive product range
■ Customizable
Series XC600
Displays for work safety
2 | siebert-group.com
This is how you make safety visible
This is how you make safety visible

Control via Ethernet TCP/IP interface (option)
Control with remote control (option)
Order key
3
5
2
0
0
0
R
W
NE
ED
S
R
T
L
E
F
I
N
Lettering German
Lettering English
Lettering Spanish
Lettering French
Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
Example of order
XC610-SCW-N-03-S1EN
Series XC610, 3 lines, LED color white, USB control, lettering English
1 line 2 lines 3 lines
1 line
2 lines
3 lines
XC610 –
XC610 –
XC610 –
–NAS
–NBS
–NCS
S 1
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
–
–
Series XC610
8 | siebert-group.com
■ Elegant aluminum housings
■ Compact dimensions 400 x 280 x 62 mm
■ 1, 2 or 3 lines with 4 LED digits each, for key figures of the accident statistics
■ Character height 25 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
Series XC620
Series XC620
siebert-group.com | 9
Series XC620
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)
Control with remote control (option)
Order key
3
5
2
0
0
0
R
W
NE
ED
S
R
T
L
E
F
I
N
Lettering German
Lettering English
Lettering Spanish
Lettering French
Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
1 line 2 lines 3 lines
1 Zeile
2 Zeilen
3 Zeilen
XC620 –
XC620 –
XC620 –
–AS
–BS
–CS
S 1
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
–
–
Example of order
XC620-SCR-N-03-S1EN
Series XC620, 3 lines, LED color red, for indoor use, Control USB, lettering English
10 | siebert-group.com
■ Elegant aluminum housings
■ Dimensions 600 x 400 x 62 mm
■ 1 line with 4 LED digits
■ Large character height 55 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
Series XC630
Series XC630
siebert-group.com | 11
Example of order
XC630-SAW-A-03-S1EN
Series XC630, LED color white, for outdoor use, control USB and Bluetooth, lettering English
1 line
Series XC630
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB and Bluetooth (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)

Series XC640
siebert-group.com | 13
Example of order
XC640-LCR-A-05-S1EN
Series XC640 Linea, 3 lines, LED color white, for outdoor use, control Ethernet TCP/IP, lettering English
Series XC640
Series XC640 Linea with 3 lines
Series XC640 Quadro with 3 lines
Series XC640 Linea with 2 lines
Series XC640 Quadro with 2 lines
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB and Bluetooth (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)
Control with remote control (option)
4
5
2
0
0
0
R
W
NE
ED
S
R
T
L
E
F
I
N
Lettering German
Lettering English
Lettering Spanish
Lettering French
Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
Order key
Series XC640 Linea with 2 lines
Series XC640 Linea with 3 lines
Series XC640 Quadro with 2 lines
Series XC640 Quadro with 3 lines
XC640 –
XC640 –
XC640 –
XC640 –
–BL
–L
–B
S 1
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
–
–
C
C S 1–––
Q
Q
14 | siebert-group.com
■ Elegant aluminum housings
■ Particularly representative dimensions in two formats:
 Horizontal format 1000 x 560 x 62 mm (Series XC650 Linea)
 Square format 1000 x 1000 x 62 mm (Series XC650 Quadro)
■ 2 or 3 lines with 4 LED digits each, for key figures of the accident statistics
■ Large character height 55 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
Series XC650
Series XC650
siebert-group.com | 15
Series XC650
Series XC650 Linea with 3 lines
Series XC650 Quadro with 3 lines
Series XC650 Linea with 2 lines
Series XC650 Quadro with 2 lines
Example of order
XC650-QCW-A-02-S1EN
Series XC650 Quadro, 3 lines, LED color white, for outdoor use, control with remote control, lettering English
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB and Bluetooth (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)
Control with remote control (option)
4
5
2
0
0
0
R
W
NE
ED
S
R
T
L
E
F
I
N
Lettering German
Lettering English
Lettering Spanish
Lettering French
Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
Order key
Series XC650 Linea with 2 lines
Series XC650 Linea with 3 lines
Series XC650 Quadro with 2 lines
Series XC650 Quadro with 3 lines
XC650 –
XC650 –
XC650 –
XC650 –
–BL
–L
–B
S 1
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
–
–
C
C S 1–––
Q
Q
16 | siebert-group.com
Series XC680
Series XC680
■ Elegant aluminum housings
■ Particularly representative dimensions 1000 x 1000 x 62 mm
■ 1, 2 or 3 lines with 4 LED digits each, for key figures of the accident statistics
■ Extra large character height 100 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
siebert-group.com | 17
Series XC680
3 lines2 lines1 line
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB and Bluetooth (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)

Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
Example of order
XC680-SCW-N-05-S1EN
Series XC680, 3 lines, LED color white, for indoor use, control Ethernet TCP/IP, lettering English
Order key
1 line
2 lines
3 lines
XC680 –
XC680 –
XC680 –
–AS
–BS
–CS
S 1
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
–
–
18 | siebert-group.com
Series XC670
Series XC670
■ Robust steel sheet housing
■ Dimensions 1000 x 800 x 70 mm
■ 2 or 3 lines with 4 LED digits each, for key figures of the accident statistics
■ Large character height 55 mm
■ For indoor use, optional for outdoor use
siebert-group.com | 19
Series XC670
3 lines2 lines
Example of order
XC670-SCW-A-03-05-S1EN
Series XC670, 3 lines, LED color white, for outdoor use, control USB and Bluetooth, lettering English
For indoor use (standard)
For outdoor use (option)
N
A
LED color red (standard)
LED color white (option)
Control USB and Bluetooth (standard)
Control Ethernet TCP/IP (option)
Control with remote control (option)
4
5
2
0
0
0
R
W
NE
ED
S
R
T
L
E
F
I
N
Lettering German
Lettering English
Lettering Spanish
Lettering French
Lettering Italian
Lettering Dutch
Order key
2 lines
3 lines
XC670 –
XC670 –
–BS
–CS
S 1
S 1
–
–
–
–
20 | siebert-group.com
The displays are equipped with the graphics shown
on the previous pages. If you prefer an individual graphic,
for example with your logo, a photo or a special lettering,
this is also possible. The following pictures show examples.
Tell us what you want for your graphics.
Our design studio will be pleased to make suggestions.
On demand with individual graphics
SAFETY
CONCERNS US ALL ACCIDENTS
ACCIDENT-FREE DAYS
High-bay warehouse
RECORD accident-free days
since January 1
MANCHESTERCNO@PRO
On demand with individual graphics
Series XC680
Series XC650
Series XC610
Series XC620
Series XC630
siebert-group.com | 21
Width x Height x Depth 420 x 297 x 33 mm, displays with Ethernet interface depth 41 mm
Number of lines 1, 2 or 3
Number of digits per line 4
Height of LED digits 25 mm
LED color Red, optional white
Area of application Indoor
Housing Glass/stainless steel, rear side laminated, base body sheet steel
Protection type IP40
Weight approx. 4 kg
Power consumption max. 25 W
Series XC610
Width x Height x Depth 1000 x 800 x 70 mm
Number of lines 2 or 3
Number of digits per line 4
Height of LED digits 55 mm
LED color Red, optional white
Area of application Indoor, optional outdoor
Housing Steel sheet, laminated
Protection type Versions for indoor IP44, versions for outdoor IP54
Weight approx. 32 kg
Power consumption max. 50 W
Series XC670
Operating voltage 100...240 V AC, 50...60 Hz
Operating temperature 0…40 °C for indoor use, -20…50 °C for outdoor use
Storage temperature -25…85 °C
Relative humidity <90 %, non-condensing
All series
Width x Height x Depth 400 x 280 x 62 mm 600 x 400 x 62 mm 800 x 450 x 62 (Linea)  1000 x 560 x 62 (Linea)  1000 x 1000 x 62 mm
   800 x 800 x 62 (Quadro) 1000 x 1000 x 62 (Quadro)
Number of lines 1, 2 oder 3 1 2 or 3 2 or 3 1, 2 or 3
Height of LED digits 25 mm 55 mm 25 mm 55 mm 100 mm
Number of digits per line 4 (applies to all series in this table)
LED color Red, optional white (applies to all series in this table)
Area of application Indoor, optional outdoor (applies to all series in this table)
Housing Aluminum/acrylic glass backside laminated (applies to all series in this table)